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Link do produktu: https://www.fadrex.pl/amortyzator-gumowy-bizon-5040140410-resgum-p-11584.html

Cena

Numer FADREX
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Amortyzator podsiewacza

Dane techniczne:

$rednica zewnetrzna - 40 mm
Srednica wewnetrzna - 15 mm
Wysokos¢ - 42 mm

Zastosowanie:

Kombajn zbozowy Bizon Z-056, Z-058
Numer katalogowy.

504014041/2

Numer Fadrex: 09598

Amortyzator gumowy Bizon 5040140410
ResGum

2,90 zt

09598
5040140410
6090000011681
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